TRECHTER POLYETHYLEEN KLEIN MODEL

PRESSOL

Kenmerken

¢ Polypropyleen
¢ Met ophangoog
¢ Oranje

Varianten (5)

Artikelnummer Artikelnummer fabrikant
41-10212-741 02 361
41-10212-742 02 362
41-10212-743 02 363
41-10212-744 02 364
41-10212-745 02 365

Diameter (mm)

50

75

100

120

150

Inhoud (l)

0,05

0,09

0,25

0,27

0,7
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